
 

Acción 

Revolu

De la R

Del Tra

Verde E

Movim

Nueva 

M

Partido Polít

Nacional 

cionario Instit

evolución Dem

abajo 

Ecologista de 

iento Ciudada

Alianza 

Total 

 

ONTOS DE 
POR 

A PART

ico 

tucional 

mocrática 

México 

ano 

INSTITU

FINANCIAM
EL CONSEJO
TIDOS POLÍT

Actividades 
Ordinarias

13’582,117.9

23’930,080.48

4’151,599.93

3’345,441.96

3’263,704.83

2’712,455.26

3’263,704.83

54’249,105.20

UTO ELECTO

MIENTO PÚ
O GENERAL
TICOS PARA

 

Financiamien

Activida
Específi

1  671,157

8  1’180,99

3  206,527

6  166,808

3  162,781

6  161,408

3  162,781

0  2’712,45

  

ORAL DE T

ÚBLICO APR
L DEL IETAM
A EL AÑO 2

nto Público 

ades 
icas 

Ca
(P. E. 

7.86  5’43

90.54  9’57

7.42  1’66

8.40  1’33

1.49  1’30

8.04  1’08

1.49  1’30

55.24  21’6

TAMAULIPA

ROBADOS 
M 
2013  

ampañas 
2012‐2013) 

32,847.16 

72,032.19 

60,639.97 

38,176.78 

05,481.93 

84,982.10 

05,481.93 

699,642.06 

AS 

Total 

19’686,122

34’683,103

6’018,767.

4’850,427.

4’731,968.

3’958,845.

4’731,968.

78’661,202

2.93 

3.21 

.32 

.14 

.25 

.40 

.25 

2.50 


